C
rescentM
oon
S
conce
C
R
E

28W T5
54W T5HO
Ordering Guide
EMC= Emergency Circut
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
LSU = Lamp Shield Up –
Solid Top Shield for
Down Light Only
LSD = Lamp Shield Down –
Solid Bottom Shield
for Up Light Only
DCS= Dust Cover Up Light
3 7/8"
[98.4 mm]
3"
[76.2 mm]
C
rescentM
oon
S
conce
C
R
E
S
44 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Compact Fluorescent
ONE LAMP OPTION
T5 Fluorescent
ONE OR TWO LAMP OPTION
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
14" O.C.
2"
9"
18" O.A.L.
20" O.C.
2"
10"
24" O.A.L.
1 1/4"
30" O.C.
3"
18"
36" O.A.L.
1 1/4"
1 1/4"
40" O.C.
4"
24"
48" O.A.L.
1 1/4"
1 1/4"
52" O.C.
4"
26"
60" O.A.L.
1 1/4"
1 1/4"
20" 20"
3"
3 7/8"
3"
3 7/8"
18"
3 7/8"
9W CF
13W CF
24"
3 7/8"
18W CF
36"
3 7/8"